
Brunch Mon-Sat until 4pm, Sunday until 1pm

Fully Loaded English Breakfast

2 free-range eggs, 2 slices bacon, 2 sausages, 
sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, hash brown,
baked beans or spicy chickpeas & sourdough

Chef’s Breakfast

Free-range egg, 2 slices of bacon, sausage, hash brown, 
baked beans or spicy chickpeas & sourdough

Vegan Breakfast

3 falafel balls, sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, 
spinach, baked beans or spicy chickpeas, hash brown 
& sourdough

Hot Honey Halloumi 

Hot honey halloumi with rockets & avocado on sourdough
Eggs & Avocado 

2 free-range eggs & smashed avocado on sourdough

Nutella

With nutella, seasonal fruits, whipped 
cream & hazelnuts

Lemon Ricotta

With creamy lemon ricotta & seasonal 
fruits

Mediterranean Breakfast

2 free-range eggs, Turkish sausage, halloumi, feta, hummus, 
olives, fresh tomato, cucumber, pita bread & honey

Classic English Breakfast

Free-range egg, 2 slices bacon, sausage, sautéed mushrooms, 
grilled cherry tomatoes, baked beans or spicy chickpeas 
& sourdough

Veggie Breakfast

Free-range eggs, vegetarian sausage, halloumi, sautéed 
mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, baked beans or 

spicy chickpeas, hash brown & sourdough

Eggs & Mushroom

2 free-range eggs, garlic & herb sautéed mushrooms 
on sourdough

Shakshuka

2 free-range eggs, red pepper, spicy tomato sauce & sourdough

Eggs & Mackerel 

2 free-range eggs, markeral, baked beans or spicy chickpeas 
& sourdough

American Breakfast

American pancakes, fried free-range egg, hash brown,
streaky bacon & maple syrup

Classic

With cinnamon sugar, seasonal fruits 
& maple syrup

Eggs Royale

With smoked salmon

Eggs & Smoked Salmon

2 free-range eggs, smoked salmon & rockets on sourdough

Eggs Benedict

With ham or bacon

Muffins 2 poached eggs served with special hollandaise sauce & rocket

French Toast Brioche french toast sprinkled with cinnamon sugar

Extras / Make your own brunch

2 slices bacon / 2 slices streaky bacon / Cumberland sausage / 2 slices black pudding / Smoked salmon /
Turkish sausage / 2 turkey rashers / Beef patty 
Smashed avocado / 2 eggs / 2 hash browns / 2 slices halloumi / Vegetarian sausage / 3 falafel balls /
Coleslaw
Sourdough / Baked beans / Spicy chickpeas / Spinach / Mushroom / Grilled tomatoes /
Grilled cherry tomatoes / Jalapeños / Pickles / American cheese

Healthy Start Breakfast

2 poached free-range eggs, smoked salmon, spinach, grilled 
cherry tomatoes, smashed avocado, halloumi & sourdough

Alternative Breakfast

2 free-range eggs, 2 slices turkey rashers, chicken sausage, 
sautéed mushrooms, hash brown, grilled cherry tomatoes, 
baked beans or spicy chickpeas & sourdough

13.95 12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

14.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

12.95

13.95 12.95

13.95 13.95

3.95

2.95

1.95

13.95

Traditional Omelette 

Served with chips, salad & homemade coleslaw
Made with 3 free-range eggs with a choice of up to 2 fillings 
Choose from: Onions / Ham / Turkish sausage / Bacon / Cheese / Tomato / Mushrooms / Spinach / Halloumi
Extra fillings 2.95

13.95

If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, please inform a member of our staff. Service charge not included.

v

vv

Eggs Florentine

With spinach
13.95v

v v

v

v

v

v

American Pancakes

American pancakes served with seasonal fruits, streaky 
bacon & maple syrup

12.95



Shakshuka

2 free-range eggs, red pepper, spicy tomato sauce & sourdough

Vegetarian Veganv v

Big Brunch Salad
Grilled Ribeye Steak (12oz)

Served with mushroom, cherry tomatoes & skin-on chips. 
Add peppercorn / blue cheese sauce 2.95

Grilled Sirloin Steak (10oz)

Served with mushroom, cherry tomatoes & skin-on chips. 
Add peppercorn / blue cheese sauce 2.95

Chargrilled Chicken Breast

Served with chips & salad

Pan Fried Salmon Risotto

Creamy risotto with shallot, mushroom & spinach

Pan Fried Sea Bass Risotto

Creamy risotto with shallot, mushroom & spinach

Creamy Mushroom & Spinach Risotto 

Ham, Eggs & Chips

3 slices of ham, 2 fried eggs & chips

Bangers & Mash

Served with gravy, garden peas & fried onions 

Fish & Chips

Cod with tripled-cooked chips, mushy peas & tartar sauce

Chicken Milanese

Served with rockets, parmesan & balsamic dressing

Lobster Linguine

In arrabbiata sauce with chilli

Pollo Penne Arrabbiata

Chicken, bacon & penne in arrabbiata sauce with chilli

Tagliatelle Bolognese 

Slow-cooked beef ragu topped with parmesan

Lasagne

Slow-cooked beef and tomato ragu layered with pasta sheets 
& creamy béchamel sauce. Vegetarian option available

Cottage Pie

Slow-cooked beef gravy, topped with creamy mash & peas

Aubergine Moussaka

Layers of roasted aubergine and potatoes in a rich tomato 
sauce. Topped with a creamy béchamel sauce

Mediterranean Stuffed Peppers

Baked stu"ed peppers with spiced and herby veggie rice 
mixture and rich tomato sauce, served with yogurt & salad

Soup of the Day

Freshly made on the day, please ask a member of sta" for 
more details. Served with sourdough

25.95

22.95

15.95

16.95

16.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

18.95

15.95

26.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

9.95

Mediterranean Halloumi Salad  

Grilled halloumi, tomatoes, cucumber, olives, mixed leaves
with chilli, honey & pomegranate dressing

Smoked Salmon, Avocado & Quinoa

Smoked salmon, smashed avocado, quinoa, fresh lime, 
pomegranate, tomatoes, cucumber & mixed leaves

Chicken Caesar Salad  

Grilled chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, croutons, 
parmesan & anchovies with caesar dressing 

King Prawns, Avocado, Egg & Quinoa 

King prawns, smashed avocado, boiled egg, quinoa, 
fresh lime, tomatoes, cucumber & mixed leaves

Grilled Steak Salad  

Grilled steak, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber,
red onion & mixed leaves with balsamic dressing

Warm Goat Cheese Salad

Warm goat cheese, figs, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber,
red onion & mixed leaves with balsamic dressing

12.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

16.95

14.95

v

v

Why not add something from our “Extras” section?←

Smashed Burger

Smashed beef patty, cheddar & crispy 
onions with ketchup / mayo

Butterfly Chicken Burger

Peri-peri / lemon & herb chicken breast 
with lettuce & garlic mayo

Halloumi Chilli Jam Burger
Grilled halloumi with salad & chilli jam

Burgers Served on a brioche bun with chips & salad

15.95

14.95

14.95v

Ham / Cheese ( Cheddar / Mozzarella / Halloumi )       

Sausage / Bacon / Tuna, mayo & sweetcorn melt / 
Ham & cheese toastie

Sausage & bacon / Mozzarella, tomato & pesto        /
Ham, mozzarella, tomato & rocket / BLT

Turkish sausage, halloumi & hummus /
Ham, mozzarella, tomato & rocket / Breakfast 
(Sausage, bacon & fried egg) / Smoked salmon,
cream cheese & rocket / Chargrilled chicken breast

Steak, horseradish & rocket

Cheese 

Tuna, mayo & sweetcorn / Cheese & beans        /
Cheese & coleslaw

Grilled Panini Served with chips & salad

Jackets Served with salad & crispy onions

9.95

11.95

8.95

11.95

12.95

13.95

10.95

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v



Olives

Pita & Hummus

House Salad

Cheesy Chips

Chips

Halloumi Fries with Chilli Jam

Sweet Potato Chips

Calamari

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.95

3.95

6.95

4.95

6.95

SideSharing Platter

Afternoon Treat Mon-Fri 3-5pm

9.95Afternoon Treat

Freshly baked seasonal cake & a choice 
of teas or co"ees

Looking for the perfect venue for your next gathering? 

The Blackheath House offers private hire of a stylish downstairs space, perfect for dining, celebrations, 
corporate events & special occasions.

Speak to a member of our team for more information!

Sunday Roast
Avaliable all day Sunday

Ottoman Platter

A selection of homemade seasonal artisan mezze on small plates 
with pita bread

Cheese Board 

A selection of artisan cheeses with a selection of crackers, chutney, 
topped with seasonal garnishes

Charcuterie Board

A selection of cold cured meats, olives, hummus, pickles, bread, 
topped with seasonal garnishes

17.95 26.95

17.95 26.95

17.95 26.95

15.95 17.95

2 ppl 3-4 ppl

Private Hire Available

v

Champagne Afternoon Treat

Freshly baked seasonal cake with a 
glass of Champagne & a choice of teas 
or co"ees

Cocktail Afternoon Treat

Freshly baked seasonal cake with a 
choice of cocktail & a choice of teas or 
co"ees

7.95

22.95

6.95

19.95

5.95

19.95

5.95

Pick a main & drink

Roasts

Served with roast potatoes, maple carrots, parsnips, 
cauliflower cheese, seasonal greens, homemade 
Yorkshire pudding & gravy

Roast Beef

Roasted Corn-fed Chicken
with sage & onion stu#ng

Portobello Mushroom Wellington

Prawn Cocktail with Avocado

Bruschetta, Tomato & Mozzarella
with balsamic dressing

Roasted Beetroot Salad
Sweet, earthy roasted beets with crumbled feta, 
extra virgin olive oil & balsamic vinegar

Starters

Main

Baked beans on toast 
Eggs & toast
Tomato pasta
Fish fingers & chips
Chicken nuggets & chips
Pancakes with fruits & nutella

Drink

Fruit juice

KidsDessert
7 7Cake of the Day

Freshly baked on the day with seasonal 
ingredients. Gluten-free option 
available. Please ask a member of sta" 
for more details

Kaf's Bakes Signature Brownie

From our local independent trader 
Kaf's Bakes. Assorted flavours, please 
ask a member of sta" for more details

7.95 7.95Sticky Toffee Pudding

Homemade sticky to"ee pudding 
served with ice cream or custard

Apple Crumble

Homemade traditional crumble 
served with ice cream or custard

If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, please inform a member of our staff. Service charge not included.

Vegetarian Veganv v

v

v

v

Visit our website
WiFi Username:

Savannah London

Password: S4v4nn4h

Our Instagram


