Brunch Mon-Sat until 4pm, Sunday until 1pm	m			
Fully Loaded English Breakfast	13.95	Classic English Breakfast	12.95	
2 free-range eggs, 2 slices bacon, 2 sausages, sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, hash brown, baked beans <b>or</b> spicy chickpeas & sourdough		Free-range egg, 2 slices bacon, sausage, sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, baked beans <b>or</b> spicy chickpeas & sourdough		
Healthy Start Breakfast	13.95	Chef's Breakfast	12.95	
2 poached free-range eggs, smoked salmon, spinach, g cherry tomatoes, smashed avocado, halloumi & sourdo	Free-range egg, 2 slices of bacon, sausage, hash brown, baked beans <b>or</b> spicy chickpeas & sourdough			
Mediterranean Breakfast	13.95	Alternative Breakfast	13.95	
2 free-range eggs, Turkish sausage, halloumi, feta, humr olives, fresh tomato, cucumber, pita bread & honey	2 free-range eggs, 2 slices turkey rashers, chicken sausage, sautéed mushrooms, hash brown, grilled cherry tomatoes, baked beans <b>or</b> spicy chickpeas & sourdough			
Veggie Breakfast 🛛 🔍	12.95	Vegan Breakfast 🛛 🖤	12.95	
Free-range eggs, vegetarian sausage, halloumi, sautéec mushrooms, grilled cherry tomatoes, baked beans <b>or</b> spicy chickpeas, hash brown & sourdough	ł	3 falafel balls, sautéed mushrooms, grilled cherry toma spinach, baked beans <b>or</b> spicy chickpeas, hash brown & sourdough	coes,	
Hot Honey Halloumi 🛛 🔍	13.95	Eggs & Avocado 🛛 🖤	12.95	
Hot honey halloumi with rockets & avocado on sourdou	igh	2 free-range eggs & smashed avocado on sourdough		
Eggs & Mushroom 🛛 💟	12.95	Eggs & Mackerel	14.95	
2 free-range eggs, garlic & herb sautéed mushrooms on sourdough		2 free-range eggs, markeral, baked beans <b>or</b> spicy chick & sourdough	peas	
Eggs & Smoked Salmon	13.95	Shakshuka 🕐	12.95	
2 free-range eggs, smoked salmon & rockets on sourdough		2 free-range eggs, red pepper, spicy tomato sauce & sourdough		
American Breakfast	13.95	American Pancakes	12.95	
American pancakes, fried free-range egg, hash brown, streaky bacon & maple syrup		American pancakes served with seasonal fruits, streaky bacon & maple syrup		
Traditional Omelette		13.9	5	

Served with chips, salad & homemade coleslaw Made with 3 free-range eggs with a choice of up to 2 fillings Choose from: Onions / Ham / Turkish sausage / Bacon / Cheese / Tomato / Mushrooms / Spinach / Halloumi Extra fillings **2.95** 

Muffins 2 poached eggs served with special hollandaise sauce & rocket

<b>Eggs Benedict</b> With ham <b>or</b> bacon	13.95	Eggs Florentine 🛛 🕖 With spinach	13.95	<b>Eggs Royale</b> With smoked salmon	13.95
French Toast Brioche fren	ch toast sprink	led with cinnamon sugar			
<b>Classic v</b> With cinnamon sugar, sea	<b>12.95</b> sonal fruits	Nutella 🔍 With nutella, seasonal fruit	<b>13.95</b>	<b>Lemon Ricotta v</b> With creamy lemon rico	<b>13.95</b> tta & seasona
& maple syrup		cream & hazelnuts		fruits	
Turkish sausage / 2 ti	es streaky baco urkey rashers /				3.95
Smashed avocado / Coleslaw	Smashed avocado / 2 eggs / 2 hash browns / 2 slices halloumi / Vegetarian sausage / 3 falafel balls / Coleslaw			2.95	
0,	, , , ,	nickpeas / Spinach / Mushroon ; / Pickles / American cheese	m / Grilled tom	atoes /	1.95

If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, please inform a member of our staff. Service charge not included.

# **Big Brunch**

Grilled Ribeye Steak (12oz)	25.95
Served with mushroom, cherry tomatoes & skin-on ch Add peppercorn / blue cheese sauce <b>2.95</b>	ips.
Grilled Sirloin Steak (10oz)	22.95
Served with mushroom, cherry tomatoes & skin-on ch Add peppercorn / blue cheese sauce <b>2.95</b>	ips.
Chargrilled Chicken Breast	15.95
Served with chips & salad	
<b>Chicken Milanese</b> Served with rockets, parmesan & balsamic dressing	15.95
Ham, Eggs & Chips	13.95
3 slices of ham, 2 fried eggs & chips	
Bangers & Mash	13.95
Served with gravy, garden peas & fried onions	
Fish & Chips	18.95
Cod with tripled-cooked chips, mushy peas & tartar sa	iuce
Pan Fried Salmon Risotto	16.95
Creamy risotto with shallot, mushroom & spinach	
Pan Fried Sea Bass Risotto	16.95
Creamy risotto with shallot, mushroom & spinach	
Creamy Mushroom & Spinach Risotto 🛛 🕑	14.95
Lobster Linguine	26.95
In arrabbiata sauce with chilli	
Pollo Penne Arrabbiata	14.95
Chicken, bacon & penne in arrabbiata sauce with chilli	
Tagliatelle Bolognese	14.95
Slow-cooked beef ragu topped with parmesan	
Lasagne	14.95
Slow-cooked beef and tomato ragu layered with pasta & creamy béchamel sauce. Vegetarian option available	
	14.05
Cottage Pie	14.95
<b>Cottage Pie</b> Slow-cooked beef gravy, topped with creamy mash &	
-	
Slow-cooked beef gravy, topped with creamy mash &	peas 14.95
Slow-cooked beef gravy, topped with creamy mash & Aubergine Moussaka Layers of roasted aubergine and potatoes in a rich ton	peas 14.95
Slow-cooked beef gravy, topped with creamy mash & <b>Aubergine Moussaka</b> Layers of roasted aubergine and potatoes in a rich ton sauce. Topped with a creamy béchamel sauce	peas 14.95 nato 15.95
Slow-cooked beef gravy, topped with creamy mash & Aubergine Moussaka Layers of roasted aubergine and potatoes in a rich ton sauce. Topped with a creamy béchamel sauce Mediterranean Stuffed Peppers Baked stuffed peppers with spiced and herby veggie	peas 14.95 nato 15.95
Slow-cooked beef gravy, topped with creamy mash & Aubergine Moussaka Layers of roasted aubergine and potatoes in a rich ton sauce. Topped with a creamy béchamel sauce Mediterranean Stuffed Peppers Baked stuffed peppers with spiced and herby veggie for mixture and rich tomato sauce, served with yogurt & s	peas 14.95 nato 15.95 rice alad 9.95

### Salad

95	Mediterranean Halloumi Salad v Grilled halloumi, tomatoes, cucumber, olives, mixed leave with chilli, honey & pomegranate dressing	<b>12.95</b> es
95	Warm Goat Cheese Salad v Warm goat cheese, figs, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion & mixed leaves with balsamic dressing	14.95
95	<b>Chicken Caesar Salad</b> Grilled chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan & anchovies with caesar dressing	14.95
95 95	<b>Grilled Steak Salad</b> Grilled steak, peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion & mixed leaves with balsamic dressing	16.95
95	<b>Smoked Salmon, Avocado &amp; Quinoa</b> Smoked salmon, smashed avocado, quinoa, fresh lime, pomegranate, tomatoes, cucumber & mixed leaves	14.95
95	<b>King Prawns, Avocado, Egg &amp; Quinoa</b> King prawns, smashed avocado, boiled egg, quinoa, fresh lime, tomatoes, cucumber & mixed leaves	14.95
95	Grilled Panini Served with chips & salad	
	Ham / Cheese ( Cheddar / Mozzarella / Halloumi ) 💟	8.95
95	Sausage / Bacon / Tuna, mayo & sweetcorn melt / Ham & cheese toastie	10.95
95	Sausage & bacon / Mozzarella, tomato & pesto 😈 / Ham, mozzarella, tomato & rocket / BLT	11.95
95 95	Turkish sausage, halloumi & hummus / Ham, mozzarella, tomato & rocket / Breakfast (Sausage, bacon & fried egg) / Smoked salmon, cream cheese & rocket / Chargrilled chicken breast	12.95
55	Steak, horseradish & rocket	13.95
95	Jackets Served with salad & crispy onions	
	Cheese 🕐	9.95
<b>95</b> ets	Tuna, mayo & sweetcorn / Cheese & beans 👽 / Cheese & coleslaw 💟	11.95
95	<b>Burgers</b> Served on a brioche bun with chips & sala	d
95	Smashed Burger15.9Smashed beef patty, cheddar & crispy onions with ketchup / mayo	5
	Butterfly Chicken Burger 14.9	5

**Butterfly Chicken Burger** Peri-peri / lemon & herb chicken breast with lettuce & garlic mayo

Halloumi Chilli Jam Burger V Grilled halloumi with salad & chilli jam

Why not add something from our "Extras" section?

14.95

Vegetarian



## Sharing Platter

### **Charcuterie Board**

A selection of cold cured meats, olives, hummus, pickles, bread, topped with seasonal garnishes	
Ottoman Platter	17.95
A selection of homemode eccepted articen merze on small plates	

A selection of homemade seasonal artisan mezze on small plates with pita bread

#### Cheese Board 🚺

A selection of artisan cheeses with a selection of crackers, chutney, topped with seasonal garnishes

### Side

3-4 ppl		
26.95	Olives	3.95
	Pita & Hummus	3.95
26.95	House Salad	3.95
	Chips	3.95
	Cheesy Chips	4.95
26.95	Sweet Potato Chips	4.95
	Halloumi Fries with Chilli Jam	6.95
	Calamari	6.95

Sunday Roast Avaliable all day Sunday				
Starters		Roasts		
Prawn Cocktail with Avocado	6.95	Served with roast potatoes, maple carrots, parsnips, cauliflower cheese, seasonal greens, homemade		
Bruschetta, Tomato & Mozzarella 👿	5.95	Yorkshire pudding & gravy		
with balsamic dressing		Roast Beef	22.95	
Roasted Beetroot Salad 💿 Sweet, earthy roasted beets with crumbled feta, extra virgin olive oil & balsamic vinegar	5.95	Roasted Corn-fed Chicken with sage & onion stuffing	19.95	
		Portobello Mushroom Wellington 😈	19.95	

2 ppl **17.95** 

17.95

Dessert				Kids	
Cake of the Day	7	Kaf's Bakes Signature Brownie	7	Pick a main & drink 7.95	
Freshly baked on the day with seasonal ingredients. Gluten-free option available. Please ask a member of staff for more details		From our local independent trader Kaf's Bakes. Assorted flavours, please ask a member of staff for more details		<b>Main</b> Baked beans on toast Eggs & toast Tomato pasta Fish fingers & chips	
Sticky Toffee Pudding7.95Homemade sticky toffee pudding served with ice cream or custard		Apple Crumble Homemade traditional crumble served with ice cream <b>or</b> custard	7.95	Chicken nuggets & chips Pancakes with fruits & nutella <b>Drink</b> Fruit juice	
Afternoon Treat Mon-Fri 3-5pm					
Afternoon Treat	9.95	Champagne Afternoon Treat	15.95	Cocktail Afternoon Treat	

Freshly baked seasonal cake & a choice of teas or coffees

Freshly baked seasonal cake with a glass of Champagne & a choice of teas or coffees

**Cocktail Afternoon Treat** 17.95 Freshly baked seasonal cake with a

choice of cocktail & a choice of teas or coffees

#### Vegetarian Vegan

If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, please inform a member of our staff. Service charge not included.

### Private Hire Available

Looking for the perfect venue for your next gathering?

The Blackheath House offers private hire of a stylish downstairs space, perfect for dining, celebrations, corporate events & special occasions.

Speak to a member of our team for more information!







Savannah Londor word: S4v4nn4h

Our Instagram Visit our website